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Pinyin
yi
ding

wan
zhang
san
shang
xia
bu
yu
gai
chou
zhuan
qié
shi
qid
bing
céng
dong
Si

did
liang
yan
sang
ge
zhong
feng
chuan
lin
wan
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xiang
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fa

fa

xi
zhong
you
huo
hui
san
wéi
chuan
shang
Ian
wéi
bo
gu
ban
ling
shén

zhu
you
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yu
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zuo
ni
yong
pei
jia
shi
zhi
chi

shi
gong
yi
xia
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zao
dao
diao
ren
fén
qie
kan
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hué
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luan
juan
xie
qing
chang
ting
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chéng
gao
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wei
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shén
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Xxuan
zha
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zhui
po
kdn
tan
ping

tang
sai
tian
jing
shu
mu
giang
zéng
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shi
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xido
shao
ér
jian
chén
shang
chang
yéu
jiu
sht
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jin
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shuai
fan
shi

tié
lidn
zhou
zhi
di
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960
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1044 2E pai
1045 fE XV
1046 = yu
1047 1& xdn
1048 & WEi
1049 = dé
1050 # hut
1051 T Xin
1052 DA bi
1053 B yi
1054 = ji
1055 P rén
1056 o zhi
1057 = wang
1058 i mang
1059 i zhong
1060 = you
1061 o kuai
1062 T chén
1063 = nian
1064 & ha
1065 22 fen
1066 & huai
1067 =] tai
1068 = zén
1069 7o nu
1070 i zhéng
1071 s pa
1072 i bu
1073 A lidn
1074 B ]
1075 = dai
1076 = ji
1077 e xing
1078 7S yuan
1079 % guai
1080 B qie
1081 4 zéng
1082 %5 shi
1083 & lian
1084 B hudng
1085 P kéng
1086 = héng
1087 N shu



1088 13
1089 i
1090 1R
1091 B
1092 &
1093 EiS
1094 B
1095 e
1096 E 1S
1097 =
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1100 &
1101 !
1102 =
1103 1B
1104 &
1105 B
1106 18
1107 4N
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1110 LS
1111 R
1112 1
1113 1%
1114 %
1115 i
1116 =
1117 15
1118 i
1119 =
1120 8
1121 188
1122 18
1123 =
1124 1
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1126 18
1127 5
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1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
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1220
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1230
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1232
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1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
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ning

kuo
shi
zhéng
gong
quan
shuan
kao
pin
shi
na
chi
gua
zht
an
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1266
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1270
1271
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kua
tiao
wa
zhi
xié
nao
dang
zhéng

chui
jié

na
nian
xian
dian
shou
diao
zhang

tao
qia
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1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
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tan
jie
kong
tun



1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
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1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
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1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
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1392
1393
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zan
rang
zht
shou
gai
gong
fang
zhéng

Xiao
di

jiu
jiao
lian
chang
gan
san
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1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
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dan

zhi
zao
xuin
xu
han
shi
kuang
wang
ang
kan
chang
ming



1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
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1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
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1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
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1514
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1524
1525
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xing
cai
cun
zhang
du
shu
gang
tido
lai
yang
hang
béi
jié
song
ban



1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
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1551
1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
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1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568
1569
1570
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1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
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1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
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1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
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1614
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bang
zong
ji
péng
tang
Sén
léng
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1617
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1619
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1652
1653
1654
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1658
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1660
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666
1667
1668
1669
1670
1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677
1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
1700
1701
1702
1703
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mao
zhan
hao
tan
shi
min
mang
qi
fen
qing
yang
an
dan

shui



1704
1705
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1707
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1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
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1784
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1786
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1788
1789
1790
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yang

xi
luo
dong
jin
héng
zhou
hué
wa
gia
pai
lia
gian
jiang
jiao
zhuo
ce

ji
hdn
néng
zhe

hao
lang
fa

hai

jin
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1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
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il

xiao
she
yong
xian
ti

tao
lao
wo
huan
di
run
jian
zhang

se
shuan



1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
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Xuan
man
shu
yang
pan
qian
lido
tan



1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
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1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
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chéao
chéng
che
péng
lan
zao



1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
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